General information about company

Scrip code 524743

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE771F01025

Name of the company FISCHER CHEMIC LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thher the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Tisgel Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | -0t nos: areholcing as a % Ot | class of securities (IX)
g Category of | Nos. Of il R e shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . : (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 15¢.1
I equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
0 (1ID) . AV)+H(V)+ 1957) (VII) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V1) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 6@
V) X egly Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0 0 0 0 0 0
Group
(B) Public 9100 2500000 2500000 100 2500000 2500000 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 9100 2500000 2500000 100 2500000 2500000 | 100







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholdingasa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of . ——— paid-up | underlying shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(1) shares held . IV)+(V)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) (VII) As a % of . ota
av) (VI) Class eg: | Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) % Total | Voting
% cey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(H+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
A3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal share | ), , 162022 162022 6.48 162022 162022 | 6.48
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) R 25 2328000 2328000 93.12 2328000 2328000 | 93.12
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
i) (NRIs) 5 1120 1120 0.04 1120 1120 0.04
0] Bodies Corporate 46 4081 4081 0.16 4081 4081 0.16
(m) Any Other (specify) 14 4777 4777 0.19 4777 4777 0.19
Sub-Total (B)(4) 9100 2500000 2500000 100 2500000 2500000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 9100 2500000 2500000 100 2500000 2500000 | 100
@)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 9100 2500000 2500000 100 2500000 2500000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 9100 2500000 2500000 100 2500000 2500000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of ledged or _
pledg
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible encumbered .
. . . .. equity shares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) held in
: Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of (A1B+C2) held held O |G|
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 0 0
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)R)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 6.48 0 0 61407 0 0 0
(h) 93.12 2328000 | 100 0 0 0 0
1) 0.04 0 0 120 0 0 0
(1) 0.16 0 0 2321 0 0 0
(m) 0.19 0 0 4777 0 0 0
Sub-Total
100 2328000 | 93.12 68625 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
100 2328000 | 93.12 68625 0 0 0
(1)+B)
(2+B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2328000 | 93.12 68625
Total (A+B+C 100 2328000 | 93.12 68625

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANKARANARAYANAN G M

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEMPM4751]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amarshi Shambhulal
Mehta

Archana H
Singh

Atul
Himatlal Dani

Chirag Jitendra
Shah

Dhuri Pranita
Prakash

Dimple H
Mehta

Gaurav Gurcharan Singh
Garcha

PAN (II)

ACTPM8317K

AXAPS7953H

AKZPD6128K

BIFPS9526P

BJRPD7205D

ASHPM6817E

AOVPG4057L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

75000

100000

200000

100000

50000

75000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

50000

75000

100000

200000

100000

50000

75000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

75000

100000

200000

100000

50000

75000

Class eg:y

Total

50000

75000

100000

200000

100000

50000

75000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4

8

4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

50000

75000

100000

200000

100000

50000

75000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hariom Krishna
Singh

Harshadkumar
Amarshibhai Mehta

Hemali Raj
Mehta

Joshi Bhavik

Kalpana Shah

Krunal Rohitkumar
Shah

Mehta Dev
Harshadkumar

PAN (II)

AAKPS3484N

AHDPM35404C

HAAPS8677E

AOMPJ9453L

BTAPS2109E

BUKPS6845N

DYFPM2266E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75000

50000

190000

183000

75000

75000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

75000

50000

190000

183000

75000

75000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

7.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75000

50000

190000

183000

75000

75000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

75000

50000

190000

183000

75000

75000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.6

7.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

75000

50000

190000

183000

75000

75000

50000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mitesh Manilalbhai
Thacker

Patel Dimpalben
Mayankbhai

Patel Jay
Mahendrakumar

Prachi Smit
Dani

Prakash Mohanlal
Parekh HUF

Pravina Atul
Dani

Shivani Jay
Patel

PAN (II)

ACIPT2769F

DXQPP7477A

COOPP4530C

DTIPS4298N

AAPHP6827H

AMLPD1722F

GACPP8750A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

100000

100000

65000

50000

65000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

50000

100000

100000

65000

50000

65000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.6

2.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

100000

100000

65000

50000

65000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

50000

100000

100000

65000

50000

65000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4

4

2.6

2.6

4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.6

2.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

50000

100000

100000

65000

50000

65000

100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

22

23

24

25

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Soham Shashikant Panchal

Suthar Amiben Jitendrakumar

Thacker Manilal Bhavanji

Unnati Krunal Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKAPP3238M

GFBPS4006A

ABDPTO0154E

CESPS0489D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

225000

50000

75000

2328000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

100000

225000

50000

75000

2328000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

93.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

225000

50000

75000

2328000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

225000

50000

75000

2328000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4

9

93.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

93.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

100000

225000

50000

75000

2328000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







