General information about company	General information about company										
Scrip code	524743										
NSE Symbol											
MSEI Symbol											
ISIN	INE771F01025										
Name of the company	FISCHER CHEMIC LTD										
Whether company is SME	No										
Class of Security	Equity Shares										
Type of report	Quarterly										
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023										
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date											
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)										
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No										

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement s	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)											
As on shareholding date	0	0									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		0			0	0	0		0	0		
(B)	Public	9100	2500000			2500000	100	2500000		2500000	100		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	9100	2500000			2500000	100	2500000		2500000	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities																
Category (I)	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	of	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization (of shares
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0					0							
(B)	Public				100	2328000	93.12			68625	0	0	0				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total				100	2328000	93.12			68625	0	0	0				

	Table II -	Statement s	showing sh	areholdii	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights he	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rig		V) Rights	a % of
	(4)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)			0			0	0	0		0	0
(2)	Foreign						_				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)			0			0	0	0		0	0
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9010	162022			162022	6.48	162022		162022	6.48
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	25	2328000			2328000	93.12	2328000		2328000	93.12
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	5	1120			1120	0.04	1120		1120	0.04
(1)	Bodies Corporate	46	4081			4081	0.16	4081		4081	0.16
(m)	Any Other (specify)	14	4777			4777	0.19	4777		4777	0.19
Sub-Total (B)(4)		9100	2500000			2500000	100	2500000		2500000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		9100	2500000			2500000	100	2500000		2500000	100
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non l	Promoter- Non F	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		9100	2500000			2500000	100	2500000		2500000	100
Total (A+B+C)		9100	2500000			2500000	100	2500000		2500000	100

	T	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	f the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Grou	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
	convertible securities (X) Warrants (Xi)	Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State											
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0					0			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				0					0			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				0					0			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				6.48	0	0			61407	0	0	0
(h)				93.12	2328000	100			0	0	0	0
(i)				0.04	0	0			120	0	0	0
(1)				0.16	0	0			2321	0	0	0
(m)				0.19	0	0			4777	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				100	2328000	93.12			68625	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				100	2328000	93.12			68625	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romoter- N	Ion Publi	c shar	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2328000	93.12			68625			
Total (A+B+C				100	2328000	93.12			68625			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANKARANARAYANAN G M	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEMPM4751J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	0	0
Class eg:y		
Total	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0

D C	"I" DIAT	
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
roviding PAN		
hareholder type	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii	. Individual sha	reholders holdi	ng nominal shar	e capital in exces	s of Rs. 2 lakhs	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amarshi Shambhulal Mehta	Archana H Singh	Atul Himatlal Dani	Chirag Jitendra Shah	Dhuri Pranita Prakash	Dimple H Mehta	Gaurav Gurcharan Singh Garcha
PAN (II)	ACTPM8317K	AXAPS7953H	AKZPD6128K	BIFPS9526P	BJRPD7205D	ASHPM6817E	AOVPG4057L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	75000	100000	200000	100000	50000	75000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	50000	75000	100000	200000	100000	50000	75000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	3	4	8	4	2	3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	50000	75000	100000	200000	100000	50000	75000
Class eg:y							
Total	50000	75000	100000	200000	100000	50000	75000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	3	4	8	4	2	3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	3	4	8	4	2	3
Number of Locked							I
No. (a)	50000	75000	100000	200000	100000	50000	75000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals	- ii. Individual sharehol	ders holding no	minal share ca	apital in exces	ss of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hariom Krishna Singh	Harshadkumar Amarshibhai Mehta	Hemali Raj Mehta	Joshi Bhavik	Kalpana Shah	Krunal Rohitkumar Shah	Mehta Dev Harshadkumar
PAN (II)	AAKPS3484N	AHDPM5404C	HAAPS8677E	AOMPJ9453L	BTAPS2109E	BUKPS6845N	DYFPM2266E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75000	50000	190000	183000	75000	75000	50000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	75000	50000	190000	183000	75000	75000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3	2	7.6	7.32	3	3	2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	75000	50000	190000	183000	75000	75000	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	75000	50000	190000	183000	75000	75000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3	2	7.6	7.32	3	3	2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3	2	7.6	7.32	3	3	2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	75000	50000	190000	183000	75000	75000	50000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mitesh Manilalbhai Thacker	Patel Dimpalben Mayankbhai	Patel Jay Mahendrakumar	Prachi Smit Dani	Prakash Mohanlal Parekh HUF	Pravina Atul Dani	Shivani Jay Patel
PAN (II)	ACIPT2769F	DXQPP7477A	COOPP4530C	DTIPS4298N	AAPHP6827H	AMLPD1722F	GACPP8750A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	100000	100000	65000	50000	65000	100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	50000	100000	100000	65000	50000	65000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	4	4	2.6	2	2.6	4
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	50000	100000	100000	65000	50000	65000	100000
Class eg:y							
Total	50000	100000	100000	65000	50000	65000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	4	4	2.6	2	2.6	4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	4	4	2.6	2	2.6	4
Number of Locked							
No. (a)	50000	100000	100000	65000	50000	65000	100000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						

	Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ī	Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	22	23	24	25				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Soham Shashikant Panchal	Suthar Amiben Jitendrakumar	Thacker Manilal Bhavanji	Unnati Krunal Shah	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AKAPP3238M	GFBPS4006A	ABDPT0154E	CESPS0489D	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	225000	50000	75000	2328000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100000	225000	50000	75000	2328000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	9	2	3	93.12			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	arities (IX)						
Class eg: X	100000	225000	50000	75000	2328000			
Class eg:y	10000	227000	5000	75 000	222000			
Total Total as a % of	100000	225000	50000	75000	2328000			
Total Voting rights	4	9	2	3	93.12			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	9	2	3	93.12			
Number of Locked								
No. (a)	100000	225000	50000	75000	2328000			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0			
	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							

	Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
	Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Ī	Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	

